
事業所数（小売業）

　　 事業所なし

　 　  10店未満

　 　  50店未満

　　  100店未満

　　  200店未満

　　  200店以上

　　　 (行政区)
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従業者数（小売業）

　　　 商店なし

　 　 100人未満

　 　 200人未満

　　  500人未満

　　 1000人未満

　　 1000人以上

　　　 (行政区)

- 19 -



年間販売額（小売業）

　　 事業所なし

　 　 5億円未満

　 　10億円未満

　　 50億円未満

　　100億円未満

　　100億円以上

　　　 (行政区)

- 20 -


	データ編
	Ⅱ ランク別メッシュマップ
	小売業
	事業所数
	従業者数
	年間販売額




